
Missouri Coalition for Roadway Safety Contacts

.

Northwest 
Jenna Keyes - jenna.keyes@modot.mo.gov

Northeast 
Gerri Jeffries - gerri.jeffries@modot.mo.gov
Tina Lees - tina.lee@modot.mo.gov

Kansas City 
Debra Huwar - debra.huwar@modot.mo.gov

Central 
Trent Brooks - trent.brooks@modot.mo.gov

St. Louis 
Eddie Watkins – eddie.watkins@modot.mo.gov

Southwest 
Mike Bock - micheal.bock@modot.mo.gov

Southeast 
Ashley Metelski – ashley.metelski@modot.mo.gov 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